
 
 

 Spring Term 2024 Year 2 Class of 2026 
Classes start: Monday, April 1, 2024 
Holiday Closure: Memorial Day - Monday, May 27, 2024 
Finals Week: June 10-14, 2024 
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 Spring Term 2024 Year 2 Class of 2026 
 

 Course Lead Instructor Contact 

VMB 762 – Pharmacology II Dr. Carl Ruby carl.ruby@oregonstate.edu 

VMB 765 - Toxicology  Dr. Patricia Talcott ptalcott@vetmed.wsu.edu 

VMC 725 - Principles of Surgery Dr. Katja Zellmer katja.zellmer@oregonstate.edu 

VMC 739 - Veterinary Ethics Dr. Lilian Wong lilian.wong@oregonstate.edu 

VMC 768 - Principles of Anesthesia Dr. Ron Mandsager ron.mandsager@oregonstate.edu 

VMC 769 - General Medicine  Dr. Katie Curran katie.curran@oregonstate.edu 
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